
Mon Sept 19 	 5 
Tues Sept 20 	 10
Wed Sept 21 	 13
Thurs Sept 22 	 16
Fri Sept 23 	 18 

Mon Sept 26 	 22
Tues Sept 27 	 23
Wed Sept 28 	 25
Thurs Sept 29 	 27
Fri Sept 30 	 28

Mon Oct 3 	 30
Tues Oct 4 	 31
Wed Oct 5 	 32
Thurs Oct 6 	 34
Fri Oct 7 	 40

Mon Oct 10 	 42
Tues Oct 11 	 46
Wed Oct 12 	 49
Thurs Oct 13 	 51
Fri Oct 14 	 54

Mon Oct 17 	 55
Tues Oct 18 	 56 
Wed Oct 19 	 61
Thurs Oct 20 	 62
Fri Oct 21 	 63

Mon Oct 24 	 67
Tues Oct 25 	 69
Wed Oct 26 	 73
Thurs Oct 27 	 77
Fri Oct 28 	 83

Mon Oct 31 	 88
Tues Nov 1 	 91
Wed Nov 2 	 100
Thurs Nov 3 	 102
Fri Nov 4 	 103

Mon Nov 7 	 104
Tues Nov 8 	 106
Wed Nov 9 	 109
Thurs Nov 10 	 112
Fri Nov 11 	 115

Mon Nov 14 	 116 
Tues Nov 15 	 122 
Wed Nov 16 	 127
Thurs Nov 17 	 130
Fri Nov 8 	 133

Mon Nov 21 	 139
Tues Nov 22 	 141
Wed Nov 23 	 142
Thurs Nov 24 	 143
Fri Nov 25  	 146

SIGN-UP FOR DEVOTIONS BY EMAIL AT OURFATHERLLUTHERAN.NET/SUBSCRIBE

WATCH DEVOTIONS ON FACEBOOK + OURFATHERLLUTHERAN.NET/DEVOTIONS

50 PSALMS 50 WEEKDAYS


